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$The Money Zone$
THE MONEY ZONE is the zone where the majority of your FG attempts will be taken from throughout the season.

This Zone is where you will make your living as a kicker.
The Money Zone is a 32 – 42 yard FG on both hashes and middle of the field.

When you practice, ask yourself these questions:

What is your purpose?

Are you working on Technique?

Are you training for game like situations?  

Are you trying to kick the ball as far as you can every time?

What range do you practice from?

Do this Routine to work on the MONEY ZONE:

Place Balls on the Rt. Hash, Middle and Left Hash

*Start on the 22 yard line and move back 2 yards each set*

3 kicks from 32 yards

3 kicks from 34 yards

3 kicks from 36 yards

MONEY
3 kicks from 38 yards

ZONE!!!
3 kicks from 40 yards

3 kicks from 42 yards

Prepare yourself for game like situations!!!
***If you broke down every kicker for the past 10 seasons in College and the NFL, you would see that the vast majority of there attempts were in the MONEY ZONE***
Listed below is John Carney’s Stats.  He is one of the all time great kickers in the NFL.

As you can see, the majority of his attempts are within the MONEY ZONE. 

Top of Form

	 
	-- FIELD GOALS --
	-- PATS --

	YEAR
	1-19
	20-29
	30-39
	40-49
	50+
	TOT
	PCT
	AVG
	LNG
	XPM
	XPA
	PTS

	2004
	0/0
	3/3
	12/15
	5/6
	2/3
	22/27
	81.5
	38.0
	53
	38
	38
	104

	  STATS BREAKDOWN

	CAREER
	7/7
	122/127
	126/147
	91/133
	19/34
	365/448
	81.5
	25.5
	54
	442
	448
	1537

	  #3 John Carney   


